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Pattern Name: pymHuk BecinbphHUM H50

Copyright: Shina

Fabric: Aida 14,

White

214w X 193h Stitches
38.83w X 35.02h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

] (0] 2 DMC
[ | ] 2 DMC
[ | E 2 DMC
[ | [ | 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ 4 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ | [n] 2 DMC
[ | £ 2 DMC
] (O] 2 DMC
[ | 3] 2 DMC
[ | ] 2 DMC
[ | ] 2 DMC
[ Y 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
[ | B 2 DMC
[ | < 2 DMC
[ | ] 2 DMC
L] 2 DMC

307
311
319
336
415
435
437
606
700
738
798
816
895
906
907
938
946
986
5200

Lemon

Navy Blue-MD
Pistachio Green-VY DK
Navy Blue

Pearl Gray

Brown-vVyY LT

Tan—-LT

Bright Orange-Red
Christmas Green-BRT
Tan-VY LT

Delft Blue-DK
Garnet

Hunter Green-VY DK
Parrot Green-MD
Parrot Green-LT
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Burnt Orange-MD
Forest Green-VY DK
White
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[IpMC 307 36 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbMC 311 1619 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbMC 319 16 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 336 493 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[0bMCc 415 300 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMCc 435 123 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[0bMC 437 225 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 606 2040 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B@bMC 700 1914 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 738 71 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMC 798 248 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbMC 816 1494 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 895 2602 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
EbMC 906 1121 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 907 650 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 938 1700 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbMC 946 399 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 986 2172 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 5200 570 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



